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Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Parameter
Appearance(P434372)
Infrared spectrum
Assay(Hydrolysis)

Loss ondrying

Residue on Ignition
Viscosity(c = 4%; Water)
PH(4% Water)

Specification Sheet

Poly(vinyl alcohol)
Mw?9,000-10,000, 80% hydrolyzed
P434372

Limit Values

White to Off-White Crystals
conforms to structure
78-82 (%)

0-5 (%)

0-0.9 (%)

2.5-3.5 (cP)

5-7
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